
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Silicon Valley Corporate Headquarters: 

TBX

No.  Part Number  Description  
1  121-000031 Handle for TBX-25 
2 121-000032 Sleeve Pivot for TBX-25 
3 121-000033 Spacer for TBX-25 
4  121-000042 Pin Pivot for TBX-25 
5 121-000035 Rear Perch/ Adjustment Screw for TBX
6 121-000036 End Cap for TBX-25 
7 121-000040 Roller 
8 980-000098 Pin Dowel 5 mm x 14mm 
9 983-000077 Spring 
10 981-000075 Retaining Ring 
11 121-000058 Grip Black for TBX-25 ESD 

 

 

 

December 1, 2021 

Silicon Valley Corporate Headquarters: 1080 North 11th Street, San Jose, CA 95112 Phone: (408) 292-2214 Fax: (408) 292-
www.mountztorque.com 

TBX-25 ESD Parts List 

 Qty. 
 1 

 1 
 1 

 1 
TBX-25 1 

 1 
 1 

 1 
 1 

 1 
 1 

No.  Part Number  Description 
12  121-000037 Roller Holder for TBX
13 983-000089 Bearing Sleeve (1/2" ID x 5/8
14 121-000039 Front Perch for TBX
15 121-000034 Interchangeable Head End for TBX
16 983-000090 Needle Roller  1mm x 5/8
17 980-000097 Screw M6x1.0 X 5 mm
 
 360080 T-Handle 1/4" Hex Key
  

-2733 

 

 Qty. 
Roller Holder for TBX-25 1 
Bearing Sleeve (1/2" ID x 5/8" OD x 1" L) 1 
Front Perch for TBX-25 1 

erchangeable Head End for TBX-25 1 
le Roller  1mm x 5/8 18 

M6x1.0 X 5 mm 1 

Handle 1/4" Hex Key 



 

 

 


